Shrama Sadhana Bombay Trust’s

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-I) 2020 - 21

Sr. No. Activity Day Date / From -To
L Opening of College for Students & their registration Monday 06 Jul. 2020
(S.E. to B.E.)
2. Commencement of Classes (S.E. to B.E.) ; Monday 06 Jul. 2020
3. Online workshop on “Course Management in MOODLE” Monday To | 10 Aug to 13 Aug
Thursday 2020
4. Independence Day Celebration Saturday 15 Aug. 2020
S, S.E., T.E. & B.E. : ISE-I Tuesday 13 Oct. 2020
Wednesday 14 Oct. 2020
Thursday 15 Oct. 2020
6. Display of ISE — I (S.E. to B.E.) Results Monday 19 Oct. 2020
7. Engineer’s Day Tuesday 15 Sept. 2020
8. Project Presentation (T.E. &B.E.) (Till date ) Friday- 09-10 Oct. 2020
Saturday
9. Feedback from Students (SE to BE) Monday & 26-27 Oct. 2020
Tuesday
10. Add-on Course Wednesday | 28 Oct. 2020
Thursday 29 Oct. 2020
Saturday 31 Oct. 2020
11. Online workshop on “How to conduct ISE using Google Thursday 05 Nov. 2020
Forms?”
12. S.E., T.E. & B.E. : ISE-II Thursday 19 Nov. 2020
Friday- 20 Nov. 2020
Saturday 21 Nov. 2020
13. Display of ISE - II (S.E. to B.E.) Results Monday 23 Nov. 2020
14. T.E., BE.,, ME: ICA Friday- 27 & 28 Nov. 2020
Saturday
15. S.E., T.E. & B.E. : ISE - I1I Thursday 03 Dec. 2020
Friday- 04 Dec. 2020
Saturday 05 Dec. 2020
16. Non-credit courses for T.E. & B.E Monday 07 to 09 Dec. 2020
Tuesday
Wednesday
17. Meeting of IQAC Monday 14 Dec. 2020
18. University Theory Examination (T.E & B.E) Saturday to | 23 Jan. 2021 to
Tuesday 09 Feb. 2021
19. Republic Day Celebration Tuesday 26 Jan. 2021
20. International Conference on Global Trends in Science, Saturday to | 29 Jan. to
Technology, Humanities, Commerce& Management Sunday 30 Jan. 2021
21. Alumni Meet Saturday 06 Feb 2021
22. Opening of College & Enrollment for Induction Programme for | Tuesday 09 Feb. 2021
F.E. & DSE Students
23. Start of Induction Programme for F.E. & DSE Students Tuesday to 09 to 17 Feb. 2021
Wednesday
24. Commencement of Classes ( FE and DSE) Thursday 18 Feb. 2021
25. Science Exhibition for FE (By Applied Science Dept.) Sunday 28 Feb. 2021
26. Women’s day ¥ Monday 08 Mar. 2021
27. | PR/OR Exam. S.E. (Regular), T.E. & B.E. Monday to 15 Mar. to 19 Mar.
P Friday 2021
28. | F.E. & D.S.E : ISE-I Thursday to | 25 Mar. to 27
Saturday Mar. 2021




29. Display of ISE — I ( F.E. and DSE ) Results Monday 29 Mar. 2021

30. Feedback from Students for FE Friday, 09-10 Apr. 2021
Saturday

31. F.E. & D.S.E : ISE-II Monday to | 26 Apr. to 28. Apr.
Wednesday | 2021

32. Display of ISE — II ( F.E. and DSE ) Results Thursday 29 Apr. 2021

33. F.E. & D.S.E : ISE-II1 Monday to 03 May. To 05 May
Wednesday 2021

34. Display of ISE — I1I ( F.E. and DSE ) Results Thursday 06 May. 2021

35. |F.E.&S.E.:ICA : Thursday — | 29-30 Apr. 2021
Friday

36. F.E. & S.E. (OR/PR) Friday to 07 -11 May. 2021
Tuesday

37. F.E. & S.E. ( University Theory Examination) Tuesday to 18-25 May. 2021
Tuesday

# Induction Programme may be rescheduled for ONE week if required.
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1) Chairman, G.B. & C.D.C. 2) Vice Principal 3) All H.O.Ds, 4) DOA, 5) Director, R&D, 6)
Director, Technical Development, 7) TPO, 8) Registrar 9) A.R. 10) O.S., 11) Exam. Office,
12) Chairman, Alumni Meet, 13) Store, 14) Library, 15) Chairman, Cultural Activities 16)
Physical Director 17) Admission Office, 18) PRO & Coordinator- Parents Meet, 19) Student
Welfare Officer, 20) Rector (Boys Hostel), 21) Rector (Girls Hostel), 22) Coordinator, ISTE

& IE (I), 23) Vehicle In-charge, 24) Principal office
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNO
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALEN

LOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON.,
DAR (TERM-II) 2020 21

Activity Day Date / From -'IT!
Start of I Term: Registration of students for S.E, Monday 22 Mar, 2021 |
(Regular) to B.E,
Commencement of Classes (S.E. to B.E.) Monday 22 Mar. 2021
T.E. to B.E. ; ISE-] Wednesday to Friday 28 Apr. to 30
Apr. 2021
Display of ISE — [ (T.E. to B.E.) Results Monday 03 May 2021
Commencement of Classes (F.E. to D.S.E.) Thursday 27 May 2021
ISE-II (T.E. & B.E.) Friday 11 Jun. 2021
ISE-I (S.E.) Saturday 12 Jun. 2021
Monday 14 Jun. 2021
Display of ISE — | (T.E. to B.E.) & ISE-T (S.E.) Wednesday 16 Jun. 2021
Results
F.E. : ISE-1 Friday 18 Jun. 2021
Saturday 19 Jun, 2021
Monday 21 Jun. 2021
| Display of ISE- | (F.E.) Wednesday 23 Jun 2021
Student Level Technical Paper Presentation Friday 25 Jun. 2021
(Milestone 2K21)
Add-on Course Thursdaz- Saturday 1-3 Jul. 2021
Feedback from Students ( FE to BE) Monday, Tuesday 5-6 Jul. 2021
ISE - 111 (T.E. & B.E.) Friday 09 Jul. 2021
ISE-II (F.E. & S.E.) Saturday 10 Jul. 2021
Monday 12 Jul. 2021
Display of ISE — IIT (T.E. to B.E.) & ISE-TI (F.E. & Tuesday 13 Jul.2021
S.E.) Results
F.E. to B.E. ICA Tuesday to 13 Jul. to 15 Jul.
Thursday 2021
Project Presentation (T.E.& B.E.) (Completion) Wednesday 14-15 Jul, 2021
i Thursday
F.E. & S.E. (ISE-II1) Friday 16 Jul. 2021
3 Saturday 17 Jul. 2021
Monday 19 Jul. 2021
Parents Meet Saturday 17 Jul. 2021
Bisplay of ISE — 111 (F.E. to S.E.) Tuesday 20 Jul. 2021
ISE Backlog (F.E. to B.E.) Thursday to Saturday 22 Jul. to 24 Jul.
2021
Result of ISE Backlog (F.E. to B.E.) Monday 26 Jul. 2021

PR/Oral Exam., FE to BE

Monday to Sunday

26 Jul. to 01 Aug
2021

Theory Exam., FE to BE & ME Thursday to 12 Aug. to 1Sep.
Wednesday 2021
| End of Term Monday 24 Jul. 2021 :}
125. | Commencement of Next Academic Year Wednesday | 13 Sep. 2021
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